
Texas Fit Chicks Boot Camp Locations 

Keller 5-6am MWF – Vivian@TexasFitChicks.com 

Mesquite 5-6am MWF – Lindsey@TexasFitChicks.com 

Celina 5:30am-6:30am or 9-10am MWF - Nicole@TexasFitChicks.com 

Carrollton 5am-6am MWF - Wendy@TexasFitChicks.com 

Van Alstyne 5am-6am MWF – Paula@TexasFitChicks.com 

The Colony 5am-6am MWF – Tabitha@TexasFitChicks.com 

Braes Heights 5am-6am MWF – Karen@TexasFitChicks.com 

Spring Tx 5:30-6:30AM – Meghan@TexasFitChicks.com 

Colleyville 5:30-6:30 MWF – Bridget@TexasFitChicks.com 

Allen Early Morning 5am-6am OR 6am-7am MWF – Elizabeth@TexasFitChicks.com 

Allen Mid-Morning 9:30-10:30am M,Tu,Th – MichelleB@TexasFitChicks.com 

Allen Evenings 7pm-8pm M,Tu,Th – Kristina@TexasFitChicks.com 

Plano Morning 5-6am (Parker/Preston) MWF – Titia@TexasFitChicks.com 

Plano Evening 7-8pm M,Tu,Th (Child Care option) – Tia@TexasFitChicks.com 

East Plano 5-6am MWF – Danyelle@TexasFitChicks.com 

East Plano 8:30-9:30am – Kristina@TexasFitChicks.com 

East Plano 7pm-8pm – Kristina@TexasFitChicks.com 

McKinney 5-6am/6am-7am/9:30am-10:30am MWF – LeighAnne@TexasFitChicks.com 

McKinney 5:30am-6:30am MWF – Jacque@TexasFitChicks.com 

McKinney Evening 7-8pm or 8-9PM M,Tu,Th – Meridith@TexasFitChicks.com 

Richardson 5:30am-6:30am MWF – Keali@TexasFitChicks.com 

Frisco Morning 5:30-6:30am OR 9am-10am MWF – Michelle@TexasFitChicks.com 

NW Frisco Morning 5am-6am OR 6am-7am MWF – Aimee@TexasFitChicks.com 



Frisco Evening 7-8pm M,Tu,Th – Aimee@TexasFitChicks.com 

East Allen Morning 5am-6am MWF – Debbie@TexasFitChicks.com 

Wylie Morning 5:00am-6:00am MWF – Sandy@TexasFitChicks.com 

College Station 6am-7am MWF – Melody@TexasFitChicks.com  

College Station 7pm-8pm M,W,Th - Julie@TexasFitChicks.com 

College Station 7:30pm-8:30pm M,Tu,Th – Deana@TexasFitChicks.com 

Anna 5am-6am Tues,Thur,Fri– Trina@TexasFitChicks.com 


